
1263

958

817

970

1150

734

733

21
23

4
787

Begrünung vorhanden

SP
ER

R
G

IT
TE

R

EINFAHRT

La
ng

ek
am

p

Paul-Gauselmann-Straße

0 41 2 6 7 8 93 5 10m

Hydrant

TRAFO

Toiletten

WC Vrielink Griebel 

Joachim Horn

Pusch / Ertz / Hildebrandt

MICHELIN

Drüge

Heinmüller

Dulleck

Zorn

Zorn

Hamadeh-Spaniol
Blüml Schwaiger

PIRELLI

e0A

eVIP

e0

Lemke

e05

e12

e03

e08

e10

e09

e01

e02

e06

e04

e07

Kamermans

Eertmans

Nierenz

Steitz

Jungnickel

Rott

Español 

Wittenbeck

Heindrichs

Neulinger

15

50 40

14 10 34

36 31

30

29

41

46 18 44

32 A 32 A

32 A

32 A

32 A

54. ADAC RALLYE STEMWEDER BERG - MERKUR RALLYEMEILE - WEST            STAND: 22.09.2025
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